1° ASSOLUTO
1* ASSOLUTA

10
20
30

10
20
30

10
20
30

10
20
30

10
20
30

10
20
30

1534
1600
1624

1539
1669
1619

1231
1275
1214

1681
1678
1677

1520
1530
1532

1111
1100
1207

8° STRAVENARIA 2016

1° ASSOLUTO/A
GALLO PAOLO UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
RAO LAURA UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

10 KM NON COMPOTITIVA MASCHILE
MARINO VINCENZO

BUCCI FABIO

CUTRUPI FRANCESCO

10 KM NON COMPOTITIVA FEMMINILE
CARPINELLA MICHELA

GIAMMARIO MARTINA

AMETIS SIMONA

4 KM NON COMPOTITIVA MASCHILE
BARDELLO LORENZO

FERRACINO RICCARDO

RICCUCCI PAOLO

4 KM NON COMPOTITIVA FEMMINILE
CIANFAGLIA CHIARA

BRAGGIOTTI GIORGIA

D'AURIA CINZIA

10 KM 1°NORDIC WALKING
BAGNATO SILVIA
PARADISO DOMENICO
BERNARDINELLO ROBERTA

8% MINISTRAVENARIA 2016
MILANI SOFIA

OLIVETO CLELIA

RUSSO ELENA

TEMPO
00.31.54
00.38.43



