8^a STRAVENARIA 2016

		1° ASSOLUTO/A		TEMPO
1° ASSOLUTO		GALLO PAOLO	UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD	00.31.54
1 ^a ASSOLUTA		RAO LAURA	UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA	00.38.43
		10 KM NON COMPOTITIVA MASCHILE		
1°	1534	MARINO VINCENZO		
2°	1600	BUCCI FABIO		
3°	1624	CUTRUPI FRANCESCO		
		10 KM NON COM	POTITIVA FEMMINILE	
1°	1539	CARPINELLA MICHELA		
2°	1669	GIAMMARIO MARTINA		
3°	1619	AMETIS SIMONA		
		4 KM NON COMPOTITIVA MASCHILE		
1°	1231	BARDELLO LORENZO		
2°	1275	FERRACINO RICCARDO		
3°	1214	RICCUCCI PAOLO		
		4 KM NON COMPOTITIVA FEMMINILE		
1°	1681	CIANFAGLIA CHIARA		
2°	1678	BRAGGIOTTI GIORGIA		
3°	1677	D'AURIA CINZIA		
		10 KM 1 ^a NORDIC WALKING		
1°	1520	BAGNATO SILVIA		
2°	1530	PARADISO DOMENICO		
3°	1532	BERNARDINELLO ROBERTA		
		8 ^a MINISTRAVENA	ARIA 2016	
1°	1111	MILANI SOFIA		
2°	1100	OLIVETO CLELIA		
3°	1207	RUSSO ELENA		
-				